Relatério Geral - GERAL - Feminino - MASER B FEMININO

Coloc. Numero

1 935
2 931
3 933
4 938

Relatorio emitido em 29/07/2018 as 13:52:37

Cronochip

GOLDEN BIKER 2018 - 32 ETAPA

Nome

JULIANA VILACA BASTOS

ANA FLAVIA DA SILVA

GILVANIA MARA CORRADI
MONIQUE A. REZENDE FENELON

38
36
37
39

www.cronochip.com.br

Fx.Et.
F0099
F0099
FO0099
F0099

Cl.LFx. Sx.

- F

Equipe

Tempo
01:52:28
02:17:53
03:21:33

04:03:40
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